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
16. Roman numeral V
17. Disparaging
19. Black cat, maybe
20. Harm to oneself (hyph.)
21. Current
22. Cathedral topper
23. Flower fanciers
24. “Do the Right Thing” pizzeria owner
27. “Comprende?”
28. Nausea while on a boat
31. Came down
33. Showy bloom
35. Printer’s type sizes
37. “... ___ he drove out of sight”
38. Because
39. Dominate
42. Samll, stout European fish
43. Melts down fat by heat
44. Bunk
46. Jar part
47. Game piece
48. Church singers
50. Corrupt
52. Gunpowder ingredient
56. Highlands hillside
57. Tactless
58. “Hamlet” has five
59. Swear
60. Be inclined
61. Some deer
62. Cast out
63. “Ah, me!”

Down
1. Physics units
2. Arch type
3. �Fine-grained sedimentary rock used as 

fertilizer
4. College teachers (informal)
5. Skin disease caused by mites
6. Full development
7. Biscotti flavoring
8. Zero, on a court
9. “Malcolm X” director
10. Referred to previously
11. Radio announcement of correct hour
12. Microwave, e.g.
13. Darn, as socks
18. Breaks
21. Eye drops
23. Fourposter, e.g.
24. Flavor
25. Breathing
26. Degree from European university
28. Silent
29. Spherical bacteria
30. Injured, in a way
32. Unpunctuality
34. “A jealous mistress”: Emerson
36. Refine, as metal
40. “___ we having fun yet?”
41. Small tuber
45. �Conical Native American tent (var. 

spelling)
48. Close-knit group
49. Terminal section of large intestine (pl.)
50. Alpine transport (hyph.)
51. “Giovanna d’___” (Verdi opera)
52. Like a bug in a rug
53. Old Chinese money
54. �“Empedocles on ___” (Matthew 

Arnold poem)
55. 1990 World Series champs
57. Crystal meth, in slang

Crossword

Today’s Solution

EMPLOYMENT

Mail To: The Pamlico News, 
P.o. Box 510, oriental, Nc 28571 or call 252-249-1555

Yearly subscription Rates 
c  $30 in Pamlico county & Beaufort county 
c  $45 in North carolina 
c  $55 outside North carolina

Name: 

address:

Zip:   Phone:

Get Home Delivery
Subscribe Today!

Pamlico NewsThe

FURNITURE for sale
Glass Display Shelves 63” high 
X 19 ½” wide X 9” deep.  Open 
contemporary design. Wood 
stand is dark cherry color with 
steel trim accents.  Asking 
$60.00. Call 252-675-9398  or 
email joemiller2710@gmail.
com and I’ll send photos. 

Shore Power Cord Cable Set, 
30 AMP, 125 VOLT , 50’ Long 
Very good condition very light 
use.  Asking $50.00 
Call 252-675-9398

Boat EQUIPMENT

HOUSE FOR RENT
Gated Community – Great Amenity's
Health Spa – Indoor/Outdoor Pools

Boating – Golf Course
3BR/2Bath - 2 Car Garage - Fire Place
Privacy – Back Deck – Laundry Rm

Fairfield Harbour Call 770-329-0331 – $950/Mth.

249-1787 • (800) 327-4189
www.SailLoftRealty.com

FOR SALE

Grantsboro - Country living at its best! 
4 BR/3 Bath Cape Cod style home on 
quiet cul-de-sac.  Only 15 miles to 
New Bern; 10 minutes to Minnesott 
Beach ferry. Open living/dining area; 
spacious master suite; upstairs bonus 
room/game room; fenced back yard & 
climate controlled workshop.
$164,900

NEW PRICE

704 Broad Street, Oriental, N.C.
1-800-347-8246

LOCAL: 249-1014
www.orientalncwaterfront.com

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Oriental – Seafarer Dr. – Roomy 3 BR / 2 BA with FROG above large 1-car garage. 
Large screened porch and utility room. Wood stove; ramp; wooded lot. Walk or bike 
to shops, food stores, restaurants, galleries – all the Village offers! Also on Sales 
Market. Tenants will be given advanced notice of tours. 6- or 12-months rental!
$900/mo + Utilities + Lawn Maintenance

Oriental – Oriental Harbor Place - Unfurnished condo offering great views of River 
and Smith & Green Creeks! Balcony. Wi-Fi available. Steps away from restaurants, art 
galleries, theatre, and groceries. Pool. Bike Rack. 2 parking spaces. Six (6) month rental 
then mo-to-mo. On Sales Market. Advanced showing notice to tenants.
$850/mo + Utilities

Sail/Loft – Brigantine Blvd. - Charming 3 BR / 2.5 BA contemporary with loft just 
across Oriental bridge. Large great room offering open, spacious design. Wood-burning 
fireplace. Spacious bedrooms. Master bedroom and bath on 1st level. 2-car garage with 
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